Saurashtra University
College Wise Student's Seat No Allocation
BCOM SEM-6 (2019) March-2022
College Name : S S P JAIN ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHRANGADHRA
Academic Year : 2021-2022

Seat No Gender Student Name Form No

Subject(S) : CORE:ENGLISH | CORE:INDIAN ECO | CORE:BUSINESS MAT | DSE-1:AUDITING | DSE-2: COMPUTERIZED | DSE-3:MANAGEMENT
| ELECTIVE:BUSINESS MAN |

060635 F AARJU SULTANBHAI BOBDA 8
060636 M ANIRUDDHSINH JORUBHA GOHIL 23
060637 F CHETANABEN SINDHABHAI TAMALIYA 101
060638 F DIVYABA MANGALSINH ZALA 117
060639 M HARSH MEHULBHAI DOSHI 18
060640 F HARSIDHHIBEN SUKHABHAI GARIYA 21
060641 F HETALBEN NATUBHAI PARMAR 73
060642 M JATIN RAJUBHAI MEVADA 57
060643 M JUVANSINH ARVINDSINH ZALA 118
060644 F KINJALBEN BHUPATBHAI SARALA 90
060645 F KINJALBEN VAJABHAI TAMALIYA 102
060646 M KIRITKUMAR BHUPATBHAI DHORIYA 16
060647 F KOMALBEN BHARATBHAI KOLADRA 49
060648 M KRUNALBHA VAJSURBHA GADHVI 139
060649 M KULDEEPSINH MAHENDRASINH ZALA 120
060650 M MAHESHJI RAMUJI THAKOR 108
060651 M MEHULSINH HARPALSINH ZALA 121
060652 M MITURAJSINH MAHIPATSINH ZALA 122
060653 F PRIYANKABEN PRAVINBHAI PALADIYA 65
060654 M RAKESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI LODARIYA 53
060655 F RIDDHI SURESHBHAI RAJPUT 81
060656 F ROSHANIBEN VISHNUBHAI PATEL 78
060657 M SHAKTIBHAI BHUPATBHAI TANK 103
060658 M SHIDDHRAJSINH KRIPALSINH JADEJA 39
060659 M SHIVRAJSINH JAYENDRASINH JADEJA 40
060660 M SHIVRAJSINH INDRASINH JADEJA 133
060661 F SHRADHDHA SURESHBHAI JOSHI 41
060662 M SURYADEEPSINH JAYPALSINH ZALA 125
060663 M SURYADIPSINH RAGHUVIRSINH ZALA 126
060664 M TEJPALSINH KIRITSINH ZALA 127
060665 F VANITABEN GOPALBHAI DABHI 10
060666 M VISHALBHAI RAMESHBHAI KANZARIYA 45
060667 M VISHVARAJSINH NIRMALSINH ZALA 129
060668 M YASH ASHOKBHAI LAKHATARIYA 51
060669 M YASHVANT RAMESHBHAI BHAD 4
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060670 F
060671 M
060672 M
060673 M
060674 M
060675 F
060676 M
060677 F
060678 F
060679 M
060680 M
060681 F
060682 F
060683 F
060684 M
060685 F
060686 F
060687 F
060688 M
060689 F
060690 F
060691 F
060692 M
060693 M
060694 F
060695 M
060696 M
060697 M
060698 M
060699 F
060700 F
060701 M
060702 F
060703 F
060704 F

AARTIBEN PRAVINBHAI DHOLAKIYA

AJAY MAHESHBHAI KANZARIYA

AKASH SHAMJIBHAI MORI

AKSHAYBHAI RAMESHBHAI KAVAIYA

AMRUTBHAI KANTILAL KAVAIYA

ARCHANABA ANIRUDHASINH JADEJA

ARPIT KISHORBHAI THAKKER

ARTIBEN CHHAGANBHAI KANZARIYA

ARUNABEN MAHESHBHAI PARMAR

ASHVINBHAI DILIPBHAI DUDHREJIYA

ASHWIN HASMUKHBHAI HADIYAL

BENABEN CHHELABHAI MUNDHAVA

BHAGYASREEBA DHARMENDRASINH JADEJA

BHAGYSHREEBEN DALPATBHAI PARMAR

BHAVESH DHANJIBHAI TARBUNDIYA

BHOOMI NANJIBHAI JADAV

BHOOMIKABA JITENDRASINH ZALA

BHUMIBA PRADHYUMANSINH ZALA

CHETANBHAI JANAKBHAI DADRECHA

CHHAYABEN DAYARAM TARBUNDIYA

DAYA HARESHBHAI RAMNANI

DEVANSHI HITESHBHAI MALVANIYA

DEVJIBHAI KALUBHAI ZINZUVADIYA

DEVRAJ PRAHALADBHAI VINDHANI

DHARATIBEN KISHANBHAI SAVADIYA

DHARMADIP VIJAYSINH SOLANKI

DHARMRAJSINH DASHARTHASINH VAGHELA

DHRUV RAJESHKUMAR PARMAR

DHRUV MUKESHBHAI SABARA

DHRUVIBEN DINESHBHAI RAMANUJ

DIMPALBA RAJENDRASINH ZALA

DIPAKKUMAR MANAJIBHAI DHORIYA

DIPIKABEN PARSOTAMBHAI MORI

DIVYABA HARPALSINH ZALA

DIXEETA DINESHBHAI PARMAR

14

42

58

47

48

34

107

43

138

19

24

64

35

69

104

26

113

114

11

105

83

56

131

110

92

95

109

136

87

82

115

15

59

116

70
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060705 F GAYATRI RAJESHBHAI PARMAR 71
060706 M HAKABHAI DASHARATHBHAI ADAGAMA 1
060707 M HARDIKBHA KANTIBHA GADHAVI 20
060708 M HARSHIL RAVINDRAKUMAR PARMAR 72
060709 M HIMANSHU MULJIBHAI PRAJAPATI 79
060710 M HIRENBHAI NARENDRABHAI JADAV 27
060711 M HITESHBHAI RAJESHBHAI SORATHIYA 98
060712 M JAYASUKHBHAI INDULAL SADHU 88
060713 M JAYDEVBHAI PARESHKUMAR RUDATALA 86
060714 M JERAMBHAI HAMIRBHAI LODARIYA 52
060715 F JYOTI KALPESHBHAI PAREKH 68
060716 F KAILASHBEN GORDHANBHAI MORI 60
060717 F KALPANA MANSHUKHBHAI PARMAR 74
060718 M KAUSHAL NARAYANBHAI DALASANIYA 12
060719 M KHODABHAI RASIKBHAI PALANI 66
060720 F KHUSHI VIJAYKUMAR DHAMECHA 13
060721 F KIRAN SURESHBHAI JADAV 28
060722 F KIRANBA DILIPSINH ZALA 119
060723 F KIRANBEN VIRENDRABHAI KUSHAVAH 50
060724 F KOMAL DILIPBHAI RATHOD 84
060725 F LAXMIBEN NATHABHAI SINDHAV 94
060726 M MAHESH VASHARAMBHAI CHAVDA 9
060727 M MAHESH MATHURBHAI LAKUM 137
060728 F MAHESHVARIBA KANAKSINH JADEJA 36
060729 M MEET MUKESHBHAI TALSANIYA 99
060730 F MEETALI MUKESHBHAI TALSANIYA 100
060731 M MITUL VINODBHAI JADAV 29
060732 F MUSKAN ABDULBHAI MAKRANI 55
060733 F NAMIRA AKBARBHAI BELIM 3
060734 F NAYNABA RAJENDRASINH PARMAR 75
060735 F NEHABA SHAKTISINH ZALA 123
060736 M NIKUNJ MANOJBHAI BHATT 5
060737 M NILESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI SONAGRA 96
060738 F POOJABA RAJENDRASINH JADEJA 37
060739 F POOJABEN PRAHLADBHAI SAVADIYA 93
060740 M PRAKASH SURESHBHAI SAGATHIYA 89
060741 M PRAVINBHAI KHODABHAI HALANI 25
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060742 F PRERANA JIGNESHBHAI SONGRA 97
060743 M PRIYANK RAJENDRAKUMAR PUJARA 80
060744 F RADHIKA HARSHADBHAI PARMAR 76
060745 M RAHULKUMAR RAMESHBHAI BAVALIYA 2
060746 M RAJDEEPSINH BHARATSINH ZALA 124
060747 M RAKESHBHAI GOPALBHAI JADAV 30
060748 F RAKSHABEN RASHIKBHAI TARBUNDIYA 106
060749 M RAVIKUMAR KANTILAL JADAV 31
060750 M RAVIRAJSINH KIRITSINH JADEJA 38
060751 F REETABEN RASIKBHAI JADAV 32
060752 F REKHABEN VALJIBHAI MORI 61
060753 F RENUKABEN LALJIBHAI KHATANA 140
060754 M RUTVIKBHAI PRAVINBHAI MAKWANA 135
060755 M SABIRBHAI BASIRBHAI BHATTI 7
060756 M SACHIN MANSUKHBHAI JADAV 33
060757 M SENDHABHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI ZINZUVADIYA 132
060758 M SHAKTIBHAI AJITBHAI DODIYA 17
060759 F SHILPABEN MERABHAI MORI 62
060760 F SOFIYABEN ASIFBHAI LOLADIYA 54
060761 M SUMITKUMAR MANJIBHAI GODAVARIYA 22
060762 F URMILABEN CHHAGANBHAI PARMAR 77
060763 F VAISHALIBEN THAKARSHIBHAI MORI 63
060764 F VIDHI BHUPENDRABHAI KANZARIYA 44
060765 M VIJAYBHAI BHAVJIBHAI PALANI 67
060766 M VIJAYBHAI JILUBHAI SARLA 91
060767 M VIRAMBHAI AMRABHAI LAMBARIYA 134
060768 M VISHALBHAI CHATURBHAI VIRANI 111
060769 F VISHVA RAJESHBHAI BHATT 6
060770 M VISHVARAJSINH HARDEVSINH ZALA 128
060771 M YASH SURESHBHAI KANZARIYA 46
060772 M YASH SANJAYBHAI RAVESHIYA 85
060773 F YASHSVIBA INDRAVIJAYSINH ZALA 130
060774 M YUVARAJ JAYANTIBHAI VIRANI 112
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